
FLIGHT B

Name  CR pts Mead pts  IC pts Che pts PR pts DM pts 1st

Colliton, Clayton 73 17.5 67 20 74 9.5 76 15.5 73 12 79 10 84.5

Dixon, Mike 73 17.5 74 13.5 71 16 85 0 71 14.5 74 14.5 76

Niles, Tracy 74 16 69 18.5 74 9.5 79 7 73 12 78 11 74

Hargreaves, Dave 82 5 76 14 77 6 73 16.5 71 14.5 74 14.5 70.5

Parkins, Jack 75 17 74 11 77 7.5 77 13 84 4 68 18 70.5

Krakenberg, Dave 74 17.5 70 19 78 3 76 15.5 75 11 77 12.5 78.5

Ruscio, Mike 78 10 77 9 76 10 80 9 63 20 76 13.5 71.5

Kincaid, Larry 72 19 71 16.5 74 10.5 90 2 69 19.5 91 6 73.5

Landry, Marty 77 14 65 20 77 7.5 80 9 77 8 80 8.5 67

Caruso, Bobby 75 17 77 6.5 66 19 77 10 69 19.5 77 5 77

Hundrup, Gregory 83 7 73 15 73 13 80 4.5 70 16 78 11.5 67

Erickson, Mike 82 9 71 14.5 79 5 74 16 75 11 76 7.5 63

Koelling, Kevin 82 9 78 6 75 7.5 78 10.5 78 6.5 72 17.5 57

Brown, Douglas 76 13.5 77 9 62 20 83 2.5 74 9.5 76 13.5 68

Rogers, Joel 78 12 69 13 64 20 83 1 74 14 75 10 70

Kearsley, Doug 71 19 76 9 68 18 70 20 82 1.5 67.5

Gehring, Rodney 85 2 80 1 78 1 70 20 72 17 76 7.5 48.5

Sullivan, John 81 11 76 9 69 17 81 6 74 14 57

Butler, Gregory 77 14 77 6.5 81 2.5 78 11 72 16.5 50.5

Meola, Buddy 68 15.5 78 6 72 18 75 11 80 8.5 59

Paul, Lee 67 18.5 81 2.5 84 4 70 18 74 12 55

Davis, Joseph 76 7.5 71 18 69 17.5 67 19 62

Mika, Larry 77 14 70 12 73 14 77 13 78 6.5 59.5

Hargreaves, Greg 82 9 79 4.5 71 16 85 0 73 16 71 13.5 59

Cook, Scott 76 4.5 76 7.5 77 13 76 9 72 16.5 50.5

Mercer, Craig 80 4 74 17 62 20 41

Halford, Michael 75 17 68 15.5 75 12 87 3 87 3 50.5

Wilmoth, John 87 0 67 18.5 76 10 75 4.5 79 3 36

Plumb, Brad 89 6 84 2.5 74 13 71 19 80 5 45.5

Cochrane, Chris 69 20 68 15.5 81 0 81 6 78 6.5 48

Owen, Donald 69 18.5 73 12 82 2.5 74 14 47

Ruen, Darius 91 3 76 9 83 2.5 76 8 80 10 32.5

Williams, Russell 79 4.5 80 9 77 12.5 26

Boast, Michael 68 15.5 86 1 81 6 81 7 29.5

Deves, Mike 72 15 78 7.5 80 0 82 1.5 24

Reeder, Walt 84 2.5 76 10 12.5

Flight A

Flight C

Flight D



Name  TL pts CDA pts Ston pts DP pts LC pts Link pts LL pts Final

Colliton, Clayton 75 10.5 95

Dixon, Mike 70 18 94

Niles, Tracy 65 20 94

Hargreaves, Dave 71 17 87.5

Parkins, Jack 72 15.5 86

Krakenberg, Dave 77 5.5 84

Ruscio, Mike 74 12.5 84

Kincaid, Larry 76 8 81.5

Landry, Marty 74 12.5 79.5

Caruso, Bobby 84 0 77

Hundrup, Gregory 76 8 75

Erickson, Mike 76 8 71

Koelling, Kevin 74 13.5 70.5

Brown, Douglas 80 2 70

Rogers, Joel 83 0 70

Kearsley, Doug 84 0.5 68

Gehring, Rodney 68 19 67.5

Sullivan, John 75 10.5 67.5

Butler, Gregory 72 15.5 66

Meola, Buddy 77 5.5 64.5

Paul, Lee 76 8.5 63.5

Davis, Joseph 85 0 62

Mika, Larry 59.5

Hargreaves, Greg 85 0 59

Cook, Scott 78 3.5 54

Mercer, Craig 75 10.5 51.5

Halford, Michael 50.5

Wilmoth, John 74 14 50

Plumb, Brad 78 3.5 49

Cochrane, Chris 88 0 48

Owen, Donald 47

Ruen, Darius 74 13.5 46

Williams, Russel 73 14 40

Boast, Michael 84 0.5 30

Deves, Mike 83 0 24

Reeder, Walt 12.5
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Flight D


